Video | Compact Day/Night Camera VBC‑265 Series
Compact Day/Night Camera
VBC‑265 Series
The VBC-265 Day/Night Camera is a professional
surveillance day/night camera that incorporates
10-bit digital signal processing.
The camera parameters can be set individually and

 IEC60068-2-27: Vibration - camera with 500 g
(1.1 lb) lens
Ordering information
VBC-265-11 Day/Night Camera, 12 VDC/
24 VAC
VBC-265-11
VBC-265-51 Day/Night Camera, 230 VAC VBC-265-51
VBC-265-11C Day/Night Camera, 12 VDC/
24 VAC, China
VBC-265-11C
VBC-265-51C Day/Night Camera, 230 VAC,
China
VBC-265-51C
2 | Compact Day/Night Camera VBC‑265 Series
Represented by: